
TILLVERKARE:   

PRODUKT:

SERIE:

FÄRG:

YTA:

SLITTÅLIGHETSKLASS:

HALKSKYDDSKLASS:

FROSTTÅLIG:

MÅTT:

Storlek [cm]

Tjocklek [cm]

Vikt [kg/kvm]

Antal st. i en förpackning

En förpackning täcker [kvm]

Förpackningens vikt [kg]

En pall täcker [kvm] 

29,7x59,8

TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION
KLINKER KAROO 30x60 (OP193-003-1)

BYGGMAX No. 6751018

ROVESE S.A.

GOLV-/VÄGGKAKEL

KAROO

GRÅ

MED STRUKTUR, BLANK

4

R10

JA

0,85

19,06

9

1,6

30,5

51,2


